Operator Swim Aduli Operator Swim Adult Conc Operator Swim Juniot Operator Swim Junior Conc Operator Parent and Toddler Swim Operator Swimming Lesson Operator Swimming Lesson Month

DB Leisure £ 5.00 DB Leisure £ 2.50 DB Leisure £ 3.50 DB Leisure £ 1.75 DB Leisure £ 6.50 DB Leisure £ 6.50 Swim! Oldbury £ 45.00
Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 5.00 Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 2.80 Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 2.70 Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 1.80 Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 5.50 Crocs Swimming School Walsall £ 4.75 Swimtime Dudley £ 43.71
Harborne Pool and Fitness Centre £ 6.00 £ 2.65 £ 3.10 £ 1.78 £ 6.00 Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 15.00 Total Swimming Academies Dudley £ 40.00
£ 5.33 £ 8.75 Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 22.50

Harborne Pool and Fitness Centre £ 26.80

Ladywood Leisure Centre £ 27.80

£ 34.30



Operator Full Fitness Membership  Operator Full Family Membership  Operator Full Fitness Membership Conc  Operator  Full Family Membership Conc  Operator Gym and Swim Membershi Operator =~ Gym and Swim Membership Conc

JD Gyms Oldbury £ 25.00 Darlaston Swimming and Walsall Gala £ 64.00 Harborne Swim and Fitness Centre £ 55.00 Darlaston Swimming and Walsall Gala £ 27.00
Energie £ 17.99
DB Leisure £ 35.00
Deans Techno Gym £ 20.00
PureGym Dudley Tipton £ 27.99
Central House Fitness £ 24.99
Classic Physiques Gym £ 28.00
Ultimate Fitness Rowley Regis £ 25.00
Village Gym Dudley £ 62.00
Muscle & Fitness Cradley Heath £ 25.00
Ripped Fitness Wednesbury £ 25.00
PureGym Walsall f 23.99
PureGym West Bromwich £ 24.99
JD Gyms West Bromwich £ 25.00
Leisure United Friar Park £ 21.95
Simply Gym Walsall £ 22.99
NRG Gym Walsall £ 19.99
Village Gym Walsall £ 57.00
Darlaston Swimming and Walsall Gala £ 32.00
PureGym Birmingham West £ 26.99
Anytime Fitness (Hagley Road) f 36.99
24/7 Fitness Birmingham (Hagley Road) £ 25.95
Harborne Pool and Fitness Centre £ 65.00
Legion Fitness £ 20.00
£ 29.95



Operator Gym Only Membership  Operator Swim Only Membership Operator Corporate Membership Gym Only/Swim Only

Ripped Fitness Wednesbury £ 25.00 Duncan Edwards £ 25.00 Darlaston and Walsall Gala £ 27.20 Ripped Fitness Wednesbury £ 25.00
Classic Physiques Gym £ 28.00 Halesowen Leisure Centre £ 25.00 NRG Gym £ 17.99 Classic Physiques Gym £ 28.00
Central House Fitness £ 24.99 Harborne Pool & Fitness Centre £ 28.00 Duncan Edwards £ 30.00 Central House Fitness £ 24.99
Muscle & Ftiness Cradeley Heath £ 25.00 £ 26.00 Halesowen Leisure Centre £ 30.00 Muscle & Ftiness Cradeley Heath £ 25.00
Legion Fitness £ 20.00 f 26.30 Legion Fitness f 20.00
Deans Techno Gym £ 20.00 Deans Techno Gym £ 20.00
£ 23.83 Duncan Edwards £ 25.00

Halesowen Leisure Centre £ 25.00

Harborne Pool & Fitness Centre £ 28.00

£ 24.55






Operator

Gym Session Operator

Exercise to Music  Operator

Exercise to Music Conc

DB Leisure

Ripped Fitness

Darlaston and Walsall Gala
Simply Gym Walsall

NRG Gym Walsall

Village Gym Walsall
Puregym Walsall

Puregym West Bromwich
Village Gym Dudley
PureGym Dudley Tipton
Central House Fitness
Classic Physiques Gym
Muscle & Fitness Cradley Heath
PureGym Birmingham West
24/7 Fitness Birmingham
Legion Fitness
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7.50 DB Leisure

£

4.00 Ripped Fitness Wednesbury £

6.50 Darlaston and Walsall Gala

£

7.99 Harborne Pool and Fitness Ce £

7.99

19.00

6.99
6.99

19.00

7.99
4.00
5.00
3.00
6.99
5.00
3.50
7.59

£

6.50 DB Leisure

4.00 Darlaston and Walsall Gala
6.00

6.10

5.65

£
£
£

3.25
3.50
3.38



